Wu Gounian Classic 2016
Champion Gymnastics

105 Prospect Ave

Santee, CA 92701

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num Name

1 631
2 605
3 625
4 608

5 609

Gym

Danila Leykin
VSSG

Tobe Lin
Broadway

Artyon Celestine
SCEGA

Gunnar Grubbs
CGC

Thomas-Pierre
Wilson
CGC

Floor

11.800
1

11.500
3

11.600
2

11.000
4

8.300
5

Official Results Published By: Champion Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Pommel

11.700
1

10.700
2

8.600
3

7.600
4

6.900
5

Rings

11.000

10.600

10.400

10.000

9.300
5

Vault

10.100

9.100

9.200

9.500

8.900

Meet Results

Session: 4
Level: 6
Division: 7-8 yrs

PBars HiBar AA

11.900 12.000 68.500

1 1 1
9.800 11.100 62.800
2T 2 2
9.800 9.200 58.800
2T 4 3
7.000 10.300 55.400
5 3 4
8.300 8.200 49.900
4 5 5

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Wu Gounian Classic 2016
Champion Gymnastics

105 Prospect Ave

Santee, CA 92701

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num Name

8T

8T

10

11

12

13

630

619

617

607

613

622

602

616

606

623

610

603

601

Gym
Gavin Randolph
VSSG

Jonah Tongco
Metropolitan

Mannuel Hilario
Metropolitan

Eli Potruch
Broadway

Eli Deehr
Eastside

Christian Ryan
SCEGA

Zachary
Armstrong
Broadway

Hunter Smith
Metropolitan

Zev Koch
Broadway

Noah Harper
SCEGA

Val Koklic
Eastside

Ethan McCue
Broadway

C.W. Mead
Broadway

Floor

11.400

9.400

9.200
T

10.200

11.300

8.200
11

11.000

8.000
12T

9.200
7T

8.000
12T

9.600

8.800

8.600
10

Official Results Published By: Champion Gymnastics
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Pommel

10.900
1

9.500
8

10.100
3

10.500
2

8.400
11

10.000
4

8.800
10

9.800
5

9.100
9

9.600
6T

7.000
12

3.000
13

9.600
6T

Rings
10.400
10.000

8.000

10

9.400

8.200

9.600

7.300
12

9.000
5*
9.000
5*
8.900
7.600
11
8.600

13

Vault

9.700

9.400
2T

9.300
47

9.400
2T

9.300
47

8.900
8T

8.900
8T

8.900
8*
8.900
8*
8.900
8T

9.000

8.700
13

9.100

Meet Results

Session: 4
Level: 6
Division: 9-10 yrs

PBars HiBar AA

10.800 11.200 64.400
1 1 1

9.500 9.700 57.500
5T 4T 2

10.000 10.100 56.700
2 2T 3

8.500 8.400 56.400
12 1T 4

9.700 9.000 55.900
3 T 5

9.600 8.800 55.100
4 9 6

9.500 8.600 54.100
5T 10 7

8.600 9.300 53.600
11 6 8T

9.000 8.400 53.600
9 "T 8T

9.100 9.000 53.500

8 T 10
9.300 9.700 52.200
7 4T 1

8.700 10.100 47.900
10 2T 12

7.000 13 34.300
13 13

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Wu Gounian Classic 2016
Champion Gymnastics

105 Prospect Ave

Santee, CA 92701

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num Name

Gym

1 1016 Blake Wilson
SCEGA

2 1004 Blake Sun
Alamo

3 1019 Joe Dixon
Victory

4 1020 Brandon Bzoskie
Victory

5 1010 Ivan Alpizar
EWG

6 1015 Eric Nakamura
SCEGA

7 1002 Matthew Ariyasu
Broadway

8 1006 Chase
Rodriguez
Alamo

9 1018 Jonathan Wu
Victory

10 1014 Oscar Hemmert
Metropolitan

11 826 Ely Khatib
Studio West

12 1012 Calvin Valrie
EWG

1021 Christopher
Osgood
Victory

1005 Jason Cofield
Alamo

1008 Zachary Wallace
CGC

Floor

15.100
1

14.000
3

14.400
2

13.500
)

13.000
7

13.100
6

12.900
8

12.700
9

13.800

12.200
10

10.900
11

12

Official Results Published By: Champion Gymnastics
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Pommel

13.500
2

14.500
1

12.900
4

12.700
)

12.600
6

12.000
8

13.300
3

11.600
or

11.600
or

11.400
12

11.500
11

12.300
7

Rings

13.100

12.700
3T

12.500
12.800
12.400

11.500
8T

12.700
3T

11.800

11.500
8T

10.800
11

10.400
12

11.000
10

Vault
14.500
13.000
14.100

3T
13.900
14.100
3T
14.300
12.100

12.200

11.800

11.000
11

11.500
10

12

Meet Results

Session: 5
Level: 10

Division: 15-16 yrs

PBars

13.600
1T

13.400
3

13.600
1T

12.700
5T

12.100
T

12.100
T

11.200
11

13.200
4

12.700
5T

12.000
9

11.300
10

10.700
12

HiBar AA

13.700 83.500
2 1

14.100 81.700
1 2

13.600 81.100
3 3

13.000 78.600
4 4

12.700 76.900
7 )

12.800 75.800
6 6

12.100 74.300
9 7

12.200 73.700
8 8

11.700 73.100

10 9
11.300 68.700
11 10
10.400 66.000
12 1
12.900 46.900
5 12

Official Results


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Wu Gounian Classic 2016 Meet Results

Champion Gymnastics

105 Prospect Ave

Santee, CA 92701 Session: 5

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016 Level: 10
Division: 17-18 yrs

Rank Num Name Floor Pommel Rings Vault PBars HiBar AA
Gym

1 1013 Dilshan 13.700 13.500 11.300 12.300 12.900 12.100 75.800
AaddWpreeEDmn 2 1 3T 3 1 4 1
EWG

2 1001 Hayden Sasser 13.900 11.700 11.900 12.500 12.100 12.400 74.500
Broadway 1 4 1 2 3T 3 2

3 1003 Colin Johnson 13.600 13.300 11.300 11.700 12.500 10.800 73.200
Alamo 3 2 3T 4 2 5 3

4 1011 Joshua Sanchez 13.400 12.700 10.200 11.300 12.100 12.500 72.200
EWG 4 3 6 5 3T 2 4

5 1009 Garrett Squibb 12.800 11.100 11.200 12.700 5T 6 47.800
CGC 6 5 5 1 5

6 1007 Andrew Atkeson 13.000 6 11.600 6 5T 12.900 37.500
Broadway 5 2 1 6

1017 Daniel Perez
Victory
Official Results Published By: Champion Gymnastics Official Results

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Wu Gounian Classic 2016
Champion Gymnastics

105 Prospect Ave

Santee, CA 92701

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

814

819

710

832

839

817

816

824

823

838

842

813

808

802

805

804

Gym

Sebastian Kane
Eastside

Emanuel Grib
Metropolitan

Kyle Bender
Metropolitan

Benjamin Chung
Victory

Kevin Dammers
VSSG

Nikolas loannou
Metropolitan

Cole Shelly
Metropolitan

David Harris
SCEGA

Michael de la
Garrigue
SCEGA

Jaxon Hulet
VSSG

Erik Liang
Westside Boys

Xander Agate
Eastside

Austin
Robertson
CGC

Jacob Graber
Broadway

lan Paglia
Broadway

Joshua Cohen
Broadway

Floor

13.600
1

13.000
2

12.800
4

11.500
M"T

12.500
6

12.900
3

12.600
5

11.200
13

12.400
T

11.800
or

12.400
T

11.800
or

10.900
15

11.100
14

11.500
M"T

Official Results Published By: Champion Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Pommel

12.200
5T

11.800
8

12.200
5T

12.900
2

12.800
3

11.300
10T

11.300
10T

13.300
1

12.600
4

12.200
5T

10.600
13

11.000
12

11.700

10.300
14

9.400
15

Rings

11.700

11.200
47

11.200
47

11.300
10.800

11.200
47

11.400

10.700
10T

10.600
12

10.200
14T

10.300
13

10.900

10.700
10T

11.100

10.200
14T

Vault

11.200
7T

12.000

11.200
T

11.800

11.700

11.300

11.100
10T

11.400

11.500

11.000
12T

11.200
T

11.100
10T

10.600
15

11.000
12T

10.900
14

Meet Results

Session: 5
Level: 8

Division: 11-12 yrs

PBars

13.300
1

12.100
6T

12.500
3

12.300
4

12.100
6T

13.000
2

12.100
6T

11.300
oT

11.200
11

12.200
5

10.700
13

10.300
14

10.000
15

10.800
12

11.300
or

HiBar AA

11.300 73.300
4 1

12.200 72.300
1 2

11.800 71.700
2 3

11.200 71.000
5T 4

11.000 70.900
8T 5

11.000 70.700
8T 6

10.800 69.300
10 7

11.200 69.100
5T 8

10.400 68.700
13 9

11.200 68.600
5T 10

10.600 65.800
1"T 1

10.600 65.700
1"T 12

11.500 65.400
3 13

9.800 64.100
14 14

9.500 62.800
15 15

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Wu Gounian Classic 2016
Champion Gymnastics

105 Prospect Ave

Santee, CA 92701

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num Name

1 835
2 822
3 809
4 840
) 841
6 820
7 831
8 830
9 801
10 828
11 833
12 827
13 815

834

812

807

Gym

Vince Daurio
Victory

Chrisitan
Marovich
SCEGA

Tomohiro
Kawada
CGC

Jake Weichbrodt
Westside Boys

Sean McCann
Westside Boys

Christopher
Colucci
New Image

Peter Kuyper
Studio West

Phillip Batty
Studio West

Harrison Van
Aken
Broadway

Brandon Arcilla
Studio West

Jack Pearson
Victory

Jared Caylor
Studio West

Michael Buckley
Eastside

Sjors Lap
Victory

Michael James
Eastside

Logan Wade
CGC

Floor

12.800

11.400
8T

11.700
6T

12.600

11.800
4T

10.500
12

11.400
8T

11.000
10

11.700
6T

11.800
4T

12.700

10.700
11

13

Official Results Published By: Champion Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Pommel
7.600
10
11.300

1

8.300
7T

8.300
T
10.100

7.900

11.100

9.900

M"T

9.700

M"T

M"T

9.300
6

Rings

12.000

10.800

11.300

10.000
12

10.500
T

10.300
10

10.400

10.500
T

9.600
13

10.200
11

11.700

11.200
47

11.200
47

Vault

11.700

11.300
6T

12.300

11.300
6T

11.400

11.100

10.800
11

11.000
10

11.500

11.200

11.900

10.700

12
13

Meet Results

Session: 5
Level: 8

Division: 13-14 yrs

PBars

12.000
1T

10.700
6T

12.000
1T

10.600
8T

10.000
10T

6.000
13

10.700
6T

10.000
10T

11.100

9.100
12

11.800

10.600
8T

11.000

HiBar AA

11.400 67.500
1 1

10.700 66.200
2 2

8.800 64.400
5 3

9.700 62.500
4 4

6.500 60.300
7 5

9.800 55.600
3 6

8T 54.400
7

8T 52.400
8

8.200 52.100
6 9

8T 52.000
10

8T 48.100
1

8T 43.200
12

8T 31.500
13

Official Results
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Wu Gounian Classic 2016
Champion Gymnastics

105 Prospect Ave

Santee, CA 92701

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num Name

6T

6T

908

910

915

905

911

913

916

918

906

903

902

907

Gym

Nicolas Kuebler
Metropolitan

Mathew Geuy
SCEGA

Hunter Brunett
Victory

Andres
Hernandez
Alamo

Will Quinn
SCEGA

Ben Guerrieri
SCEGA

Gabriel Parker
VSSG

Roman
Rozbitskyy
VSSG

Matthew Sulham
Broadway

Erik Lilligren
Broadway

Justin Delgado
Broadway

Adam Kerwin
Metropolitan

Floor

13.900
3

14.100
1T

13.800
4

12.900
7
13.400
13.500
14.100
1T
12.800
8

9

Official Results Published By: Champion Gymnastics
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Pommel

13.500
1

12.500
4

12.900
2

12.800

3

11.000

11.900

10.000

9.000
8

8.900
9

Rings

11.900
1T

11.100
6T

11.500

11.100
6T

11.800
11.900

1T
11.300

11.100
6T

10.700
9

Vault

13.300

13.400

13.000

12.800

12.300

12.400

12.100

11.400

Meet Results

Session: 5
Level: 9

Division: 13-14 yrs

PBars

13.500
1T

13.000
3

12.000
7

13.500
1T

12.100
6

10.600
9

12.800
4

12.500
5

10.800
8

HiBar AA

12.700 78.800

2 1
12.400 76.500
3 2
13.000 76.200
1 3
11.000 74.100
8T 4

11.100 71.700

7 )
11.200 71.500
5* 6T
11.200 71.500
5* 6T
11.000 67.800
8T 8

12.200 42.600
4 9

Official Results
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